
WHO TO CONTACT?

Follett and Overdrive

Follett support/training: Julie
Follett is down: Andy
Overdrive/Sora accounts & 
content: Julie

Media Library

Content or purchase  
requests:  Andrea
Games/Breakout EDU:  Andrea 
Site issues:  Andy

SLS Programs/Services

Visiting Authors: Melisa
Storytelling: Melisa
Regional ILL: Melisa
Digies Festival:  Andrea

Databases/Websites

Ordering or quotes: Melisa
Library.FYI issues:  Andy
FiveSystems issues:  Andy

Other Services

ReadyFor.Today: Emilee
Model Schools: Julie
Distance Learning:  Andrea
New staff accounts: Julie

GV BOCES School Library System

SLS Staff Contact Information
80 Munson St. Le Roy NY 14482       Fax: 344-7689

Christopher Harris cgharris@gvboces.org 344-7942 or 658-7942
Melisa Swain mswain@gvboces.org 344-7688 or 658-7688
Andy Austin	 aaustin@gvboces.org 344-7944 or 658-7944
Andrea Fetterly afetterly@gvboces.org 344-7920 or 658-7920
Julie Hengenius jhengenius@gvboces.org 344-7941 or 658-7941
Emilee Williamson ewilliamson@gvboces.org 344-7943 or 658-7943

HELP!

Websites:
sls.gvlibraries.org - discussion forums, news updates, multiple copy requests

gvlibraries.org - media library and game library

library.fyi - databases and single sign on links to electronic resources 

fivesystems.org - regional school library union catalog for interlibrary loan

readyfor.today - STEAM projects and resources for the ReadyFor service
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